Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
todz, 16- - 17-11-2013

Konkurencija 9
2013-11-16 - 12:08

Kobiet, 100m zmienny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serial z 10

1 Urbanska Karolina

2 Chwadeczko Zuzanna SSz
3 Urbanczyk Aleksandra

4 Tchorz Alicja

5 Ciesielska Sylwia Sp

6 Jagoda Julia

Seria2z 10

1 Stefaniak Malgorzata
2 Podmajstrzy Joanna
3 Zachoszcz Paulina

4 Sztandera Dominika
5 Jagoda Weronika

6 Wojcik Claudia

Seria3z10

1 Wachowiak Patrycja

2 Wisniewska Natalia SP
3 Korzeniowska Marta

4 Szatanek JULIA SSz

5 Gralewska Kalina

6 Szelwach Natalia

Seria4z 10

1 Michalczyk Urszula SO

2 Zbrojewska Michalina SSz
3 Piechota Paulina

4 Sajecka Zofia

5 Jankowska Klaudia

6 Magner Agata SK

Seria5z10

1 Wisniewska Klaudia

2 Jakubowska Izabela

3 Czaja Barbara

4 Wikiet Angelika

5 Korzeniowska Natalia SZG
6 Bartniak Dorota

Seria6z10

1 Cecere Natalia SP

2 Hasny Marta SR

3 Wator Karolina SK

4 Mikotajczak Anna SSz
5 Durczynska Katarzyna
6 Nieszporek Wiktoria

Rok ur.

92
95
87
92
95
95

92
93
93
97
95
97

97
97
93
99
96
98

97
96
99
98
98
97

95
98
99
98
97
97

97
98
98
95
99
99

AZS Warszawa

MTP Lublinianka

Azs Ut Pttodz

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

K.S.Warta Poznan

Klub Sportowy "1" Ozaréw Mazow

K.S.Warta Poznan

Sks 137 Delfin £6dz

MKP Szczecin

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

Klub Sportowy "1" Ozaréw Mazow
K.S.Warta Poznan

Mkp Stowianka Gorzow
K.S.Warta Poznan

AZS Warszawa

MKP Szczecin

Mks Polonia Warszawa
Mkp Stowianka Gorzow

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKS "Pigtka" Konstantynéw £.6dz
Uks 190 t.6dz

Uks Skalar Warszawa

UKS GIM 92 Ursynow

MKS Jordan Krakéw

Skalar Stupsk

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw
KS. Gornik Radlin

USKS Ostroteka

KORNER Zielona Géra

MKS Tréjka £6dz

K.S.Warta Poznan
Zryw Opole

SMS Galicja Krakéw
MKP Szczecin

KS. G6rnik Radlin
Uks 190 t.6dz

1:03.83
1:02.41

59.23
1:00.93
1:02.97
1:04.12

1:06.39
1:05.52
1:04.33
1:05.04
1:06.37
1:07.06

1:07.63
1:07.34
1:07.25
1:07.27
1:07.63
1:07.81

1:08.43
1:08.12
1:07.81
1:07.91
1:08.40
1:08.57

1:09.80
1:09.63
1:09.29
1:09.34
1:09.73
1:10.22

1:10.88
1:10.74
1:10.33
1:10.49
1:10.82
1:11.00
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
todz, 16- - 17-11-2013

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 100m zmienny

Seria7z10

1 Duda Natasza

2 Zientarska Laura

3 Bejuk Oliwia

4 Rézycka Magdalena

5 Redner Sandra

6 Niedzwiecka Katarzyna

Seria8z10

1 Scieszko Agnieszka
2 Zwierzchowska Zofia
3 Poptonyk Aleksandra
4 Drabik Martyna

5 Weclawiak Irena

6 Woroniecka Dominika

Seria9z10

1 Ziotkowska Daria

2 Dymna Olimpia

3 Zajac Aleksandra

4 Zieleniewicz Weronika
5 Biatkowska Patrycja
6 Rybinska Marcelina

Seria10z 10

3 Kujawa Julia
4 Jura Klaudia
5 Mizak Joanna

98 MKS Tréjka £6dz

95  Mks Jedynka £6dz

98 Mkp Stowianka Gorzow
97 MKS Tréjka £6dz

99 MKS Tréjka £6dz

99  Uks 190 t6dz

97  MKS Trojka £odz

97  Klub Sportowy "1" Ozaréw Mazow

98 UKS 9 Kalisz
99  Skalar Stupsk
98 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow

96 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz

98 MTKP Delfin Torun

97 UKS 9 Kalisz

98 UKS GIM 92 Ursynéw

99  Skalar Stupsk

97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice
99  WKS Slask Wroctaw

99  MKS Trojka Lodz
99 SP Meduza Pajeczno
94  Mkp Stowianka Gorzow

1:14.03
1:12.08
1:11.44
1:11.45
1:13.03
1:14.93

1:15.94
1:15.73
1:15.25
1:15.72
1:15.80
1:16.39

1:18.69
1:17.75
1:16.41
1:16.81
1:18.10
1:19.41

1:21.20
1:21.50
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